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HR 3673
National ACERT Grant Program Authorization Act

Congress: 117 (2021–2023, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Crime and Law Enforcement
Introduced: Jun 1, 2021
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, and Homeland Security.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, and Homeland Security.  (Nov 1, 2022) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/117th-congress/house-bill/3673 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Pappas, Chris [D-NH-1] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NH   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (2 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Rutherford, John H. [R-FL-4] R · FL Jun 1, 2021

Rep. Kuster, Ann M. [D-NH-2] D · NH Jun 11, 2021

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Judiciary Committee House Referred to Nov 1, 2022

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Crime and Law Enforcement

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

117 S 1948 Related bill May 27, 2021: Read twice and referred to the Committee on the Judiciary.

Summary  (as of Jun 1, 2021) 

National ACERT Grant Program Authorization Act

This bill requires the Department of Justice, in coordination with the Department of Health and Human Services, to award

grants for states, tribal nations, localities, and community-based organizations to establish response teams to address

adverse childhood experiences associated with exposure to trauma.

Actions Timeline

Nov 1, 2022: Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, and Homeland Security.
Jun 1, 2021: Introduced in House
Jun 1, 2021: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.
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